





Upcoming Events

Monday, November 2™ Medicare: What’s New for 2016 1:00-2:30PM
Tuesday, November 3" Election Day, All activities cancelled
Wednesday, November 4™ <Alive Inside” with Q&A by Eve Montague 1:00PM
Monday, November 9" Medicare Part D: with Students from MCPHS 10:00AM-2:00PM
Monday, November o AARP Meeting 1:00PM
Monday, November 9™ S.T.O.P. Start Taking Off the Pounds 1:00PM
Tuesday, November 10™ Veterans Breakfast 9:00AM
Wednesday, November 11" Veterans Day, Center is Closed
Monday, November 16™ SALT/Triad at 9:30AM
Monday, November 16" Homemade Pie Contest with Brockton Health Center 1:00PM
Wednesday, November 18" “Ask Dottie” More About Medicare 10:30AM
Wednesday, November 18" MADD Hatters,

Thanksgiving Please bring a can good to donate!
Thursday, November 19™ Decorate the COA & Ugly Sweater Contest 10:00-12:00
Thursday, November 19" Lunch & Learn “The Benefits of Probiotics” 12:00 Noon
Monday, November 23rd S.T.O.P.: Healthy Eating for Older Adults 1:00PM
Tuesday, November 24™ Thanksgiving Special Congregate Meal 12:00PM
Wednesday, November 25" The Blanket Project 10:00AM
Wednesday, November 25" Left, Right, Center 10:30AM
Wednesday, November 25™ Charitable Donations: Giving Wisely 1:00PM
Thursday, November 26™ Center is closed for Thanksgiving
Monday, November 30" Legal Consults with Attorney Michelle Beneski 9:00AM
Monday, November 30" Men’s Group 9:30AM
Trips
November 19" Thanksgiving Prelude, “Strictly Sinatra”
December 5™ A Holiday in N.Y.C. ,The Big Apple
December 9™ Holiday Party at Tewksbury Country Club
December 13™ Christmas in Newport
January 28" Cabin Fever Bingo

Upcoming Events

Karaoke Hour with Brockton Health Center 12/2/15

The Benefits of Tea with Southeast Rehabilitation 12/7/15
Painting with Beth from West Acres 12/21/15

Celebrate the New Year with Chris Waters 1/4/15




